11/17/2017

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-8215

Institute Name: MES ASMABI COLLEGE, KODUNGALLUR

- Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
. Academic Year 2016-17 “2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
| UG [3 Years Program(s)] 443 443 443
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 70 70 - - ---
— Total Actual Student Strength Qﬂmw@:ﬁ& Omo«%c% Your Institution) — SR —— —
|
mWM.a””m N 0 o, of No. of
Within  Outside Outside Economically me_n__%h_%a d receiving M.n.“ﬂ...—hm MMMMM_M@ students
(All No. of No. of T State State Country Backward & Freeships / Ing 18 " who are not
otal . . . . (SC+ST+OBC ' Freeships/ Freeships/ ¥,
programs Male Female (Including (Including (Including (Including . Scholarships . . receiving
Students Including Scholarships Scholarships
of all years) Students Students male & male& male & male & from the any
. male & from from the :
female) female) female) femaie) State and . . Freeships /
female) ; Institution Private X
Central . Scholarship:
Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3 HE o tyjo 4
Years 556 918 1474 1474 E<) 0 595 879 161 95 0 1180
Program(s)] BLq
HHIES SIS mE 17 140 140 0 0 52 56 13 B 0 0
Program(s)] v

12



11/17/2017

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-8215
Institute Name: MES ASMABI COLLEGE, KODUNGALLUR

Wﬂlmm—o::% Details——
Currently
; _ . Experience Is . working Joining Leaving  Association
Smo Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Associated i
(In Months) with Date Date type
Last Year R
institution?
Assistlant : 21-02- )
1 Abdul Naser U~ 35 o Male M.A.(History) 77 Yes Yes 2011 - Regular
Abdul Yafiz K 15-06- Adhoc /
2 M 25 Lecturer Male M.COM 57 Yes Yes 2015 --- Colftactial
Dean /
N Principal /
Ajims P i 01-06- .
3 Mohagied 45 W__Mmina / Male Ph.D 220 Yes Yes 2012 --- Regular
Chancellor
4 Amitha Bachan 40 Assistant — fhppe Ph.D 30 Yes Yes (8505 ) =k Regular
Protessor 32 2015
: . Assistant 15-06- .
5 Amitha P Mani 33 Professor Female M.A 55 Yes Yes 2015 --- Regular
Associate 10-08-
6 Asma VM 52 Professor Female Ph.D 239 Yes Yes 1998 --- Regular
,
) . 11-07- Adhoc /
7 Byi K B 35 Lecturer Female M. wr: 72 Yes Yes 2011 --- e ]
i e . Assistant 09-02-
8 Bindil M B 45 Professor Male MP.Ed. 102 Yes Yes 2009 - Regular
: Assistant 23-01-
9 Chithra P 30 Professor Female M.COM 55 Yes Yes 2013 --- Regular
Assistant 09-02- ;
10 DEEPA K A 33 Professor Female M.COM 101 Yes Yes 2009 - Regular
; Assistant M.A. 01-01- .
11 Dhanya K 35 Professor Female (Econsiniss) 55 No Yes 2013 - . Regular
12 Dhini K V 31 Lecturer  Female ~ M.COM 17 Yes Yes 2706 dhoc /
016 ﬁa::ﬁﬁ:m_

/4



11/17/2017

__

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

George VM
Girija TP
Ignatios
Jameelathu KA
Jayalakshmi VR
Jeena P M

Jisha KC

KESAVAN K

Mohammed
Aree)

Mona VM

Muhammed
Nasser KM

Muralikrishnan
TR

Najumudheen K
P

Naseera K M
Prasanth A P
Prasoon T P

Princy Francis

60

38

55

42

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

A mminbmans

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

*

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

M. Phil
Ph.D
Ph.D
M. Phil

Ph.D

M.A.
(Economics)

Ph.D

AB

M.Sc.
(Biochemistry)

M.A
Ph.D
Ph.D

M. Phil
M. Phil
M.COM
M. Phil

M.COM

408

67

219

55

395

28

216

55

336

273

25

29

30

12

77

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-06-
2016
21-12-
2012
01-06-
1999
21-12-
2012
01-08-
1984
21-02-
2011
13-03-
2015
06-07-
1999
21-12-
2012
08-06-
2016
22-07-
1988
08-06-
2016
02-06-
2015
01-06-
2015
01-06-
2015
01-06-
2017
21-02-
2011

1N NL

Visiting
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Wowc_ma

2/4



11/17/2017

ASSISLAIIL 1U-v0-

30 Ramlath A 31 Professor Female M.A 65 Yes Yes 2015 --- Regular
Reena _ Assistant 08-06-
31 Mohammed 42 Professor Female M.A 33 Yes Yes | 2011 -e- Regular
32 Reneeshabi P A 26 Lecturer Female M.Tech 8 Yes . Yes ER0LE - aibor, /
2017 Contractual
A ) Assistant . 21-12-
33 Reshmi S 33 Professor Female M. Phil 55 Yes Yes 2012 — Regular
34 Rethika KT 31 Assistant - poae MSc. 77 Yes Yes 21-02- - “ Regular
Professor 2011
: Assistant 21-12-
35 Sabitha MM 40 Professor Female M.A 55 Yes Yes 2012 --- Regular
. Assistant : 06-06-
36 Sajna A &l Professor Female M. Phil 55 Yes Yes 2016 --- Regular
Assistant 01-07- ]
37 Sakkeena M K 40 Professor Female M.A 144 No Kmm 2005 - Regulat
Sanand C Assistant . . 21-12-
38 Sadanandakumar 32 Professor Male M. Phil 55 Yes Yes 2012 - Regular
39 SefiyaK M 46 Assistant = pople M.COM 55 Y Ye gl o Regular
ya Professor emale ] es s 2013 . egular
Assistant . 23-01- ]
40 Shafeer P S 36 Professor Male M. Phil 55 Yes Yes 2013 - Regulat
01-06-
41 Shahana T A 31 Lecturer Female M.Sc(Phy) 2 No Yes 2017 --- Regular
Assistant 21-02- )
f 42 Shaheeda TM 32 Professor ‘Female M.Sc. 77 Yes Yes 2011 --- Regular
. 07-07- Adhoc /
43 Shahija V- A 35 Lecturer Female MBA 57 Yes Yes 2008 - TR
M.A. 13-09- Adhoc /
44 Shahna K K 33 Lecturer Female Bamadios) 32 Yes Yes 2016 - Contractual
1 Associate . 02-06- )
45 Shailaja V 54 Professor Female M. Phil 365 Yes Yes 1995 —— Regular
.. Associate 03-06- '
46 Shaji K 55 Professor Male Ph.D 369 Yes Yes 2013 --- Womc_\&
ap ShnlKumargy o ourer  Female it 32 No Yes SAARE S



11/17/2017

48

49

50

52

53

54

56
57

|58

nyyappau

Shanu A S
Sheeba N H
Sheena P A
Shemi CB
Shibu A Nair

Shiney C N

Sumedhan K P

Sumesh A S

Thanzeela
Ibrahim K

Veenalekshmi U

R

Vineetha Peter

M

32

51

49

s
—

49

: Lecturer

Associate
Professor

Associate

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

LLLVULIVLINLD )

M.Sc(Phy)
M. Phil
M. Phil
M.Sc.
M.Sc.
M.COM
Ph.D

Ph.D
M.COM
M.A

M.COM

74

288

300

25

216

101

384

100

60

27

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

LJL

16-12-
2016

06-06-

1996
04-07-
2012
01-06-
2015
06-07-
1999
09-02-
2009
02-06-
2015
25-03-
2009
10-07-
2012
13-03-
2015
01-06-
2017

vouluaviual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Visiting
Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

a4



11/17/2017

~ Placement & Higher Studies

UG |3 Years Program(s)|: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic students intake in students admitted
Year
the year
(2012-13) 281 351
(2013-14) 391 460
(2014-15) 443 461

No. of first year  No. of first year

in the year

(2013-14) 0
(2014-15) 0

(2015-16) 0

No. of students

Academic

admitted through
Lateral entry

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic b No. of first year

Year
year
(2013-14) 56
(2014-15) 70

(2015-16) 70

56

70

70

No. of first year
udents intake in the students admitted in the

(2014-15) 54
(2015-16) 63

(2016-17) 64

Year

(2014-15) 199
(2015-16) 283

(2016-17) 212

Academic No. of students graduating
Year  in minimum stipulated time

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

students
placed

14

17

9

No. of Median salary of No. of students

students placed graduates per selected for

placed annum (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies

180000 (One lakh

e Eighty Thousand) g
180000 (One lakh

e Eighty Thousand) 21
210000 (Two lakh ten

>4 thousand) e

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

280000 (Two lakh eighty
thousand)

280000 (Two lakh eighty
thousand)

245000 (Two lakh forty
thousand)

2

L

212



11/17/2017

r—Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2016-17
Utilised Amount

2015-16
Utilised Amount

Annual Omw:m_é(mxwg&_ﬁ:wn on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings) .

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

L

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maimtenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

317660 (THREE LAKH

SEVENTEEN THOUSAND  THOUSAND THREE
SIX HUNDRED AND SIXTY HUNDRED AND FORTY
ONLY ) TWO ONLY )

1444111 (FOURTEEN LAKH
FORTY FOUR THOUSAND
ONE HUNDRED AND
ELEVEN ONLY )

0 (ZERO)

1066605 (TEN LAKH SIXTY
SIX THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED AND FIVE ONLY

)
0 (ZERO)

60467861 (SIX CRORE FOUR 59935412 (FIVE CRORE
NINETY NINE LAKH
THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND
FOUR HUNDRED AND
TWELVE ONLY )

974870 (NINE LAKH
SEVENTY FOUR

THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED AND SEVENTY
ONLY )

1443069 (FOURTEEN LAKH
FORTY THREE THOUSAND
AND SIXTY NINE ONLY )

LAKH SIXTY SEVEN
THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED AND SIXTY
ONE ONLY )

1469626 (FOURTEEN LAKH
SIXTY NINE THOUSAND
SIX HUNDRED AND
TWENTY SIX ONLY )

225500 (TWO LAKH
TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND
FIVE HUNDRED )

87342 (EIGHTY SEVEN

1050622 (TEN LAKH FIFTY
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED
AND TWENTY TWO ONLY )

0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

2014-15
Utilised Amount

4860 (FOUR THOUSAND
EIGHT HUNDRED AND
SIXTY)

543161 (FIVE LAKH FORTY
THREE THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED AND SIXTY
ONE ONLY )

0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

57135670 (FIVE CRORE
SEVENTY ONE LAKH
THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND
SIX HUNDRED AND
SEVENTY ONLY )

576685 (FIVE LAKH
SEVENTY SIX THOUSAND
SIX HUNDRED AND
EIGHTY FIVE ONLY )

463088 (FOUR LAKH SIXTY
THREE THOUSAND AND
EIGHTY EIGHT ONLY )

212



11/17/2017

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-8215
Institute Name: MES ASMABI COLLEGE, KODUNGALLUR

r—PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students — —

1. Do your institution buildings have _.me\WmE@m@ Yes, in some of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and . L -
_ . ) ) : Yes, in some of the buildings
ﬁ transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, in all the buildings

11
\



