Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-8215
Institute Name: MES ASMABI COLLEGE, KODUNGALLUR

-Sanctioned (Approved) Intake Academic Year		2	2016-17 20)15-16		2013-14
[IG [3 Years Program(s)]		443	443	443	-	-
PG [2 Years Program(s)]		70	70		1	
- Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)	by Your Inst	titution)———			No. of	No. of
(All No. of No. of Total programs Male Female of all years) Students Students	Within O State Including (In male & n female) f	Within Outside Outside State State Country (Including (Including (Including male & male & male & female)	Outside Economically Country Backward Including (Including male & male & female) femaie)	Socially Challenged d (SC+ST+OBC ng Including male & female)	students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the	students
556 918 474 1474	1470 4	0			State and Central Government	Freeships / Freeships / Scholarships Scholarships from the Institution Private Funds Bodies
PG [2 Years 22 117 140 140			393	879		Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-8215
Institute Name: MES ASMABI COLLEGE, KODUNGALLUR

7	Faculty Details	etails————						-		*		A Company
***************************************	Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
		Abdul Naser U	35	Assistant	Male	M.A.(History)	77	Yes	Yes	21-02- 2011		Regular
	2	Abdul Yafiz K M	25	Lecturer	Male	M.COM	57	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2015	1	Adhoc / Contractual
n in a seeming of the Annie State of the Annie Stat	w	Ajims P Mohammed	45	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	220	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2012		Regular
	4	Amitha Bachan	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	30 32	Yes	Yes	13-03- 2015	1-	Regular
	5	Amitha P Mani	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	55	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2015	1	Regular
	6	Asma V M	52	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	239	Yes	Yes	10-08-	-1	Regular
	7	Biji K B	35	Lecturer	Female	M. Phil	72	Yes	Yes	11-07- 2011	1	Adhoc / Contractual
	∞	Bindil M B	45	Assistant Professor	Male	MP.Ed.	102	Yes	Yes	09-02- 2009	1	Regular
	9	Chithra P	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	55	Yes	Yes	23-01-2013	I	Regular
	10	DEEPA K A	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	101	Yes	Yes	09-02-	I.,	Regular
	I	Dhanya K	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A. (Economics)	55	No	Yes	2013	1	Regular
2	12	Dhini K V	31	Lecturer	Female	M.COM	17	Yes	Yes	27-06- 2016	-	Adhoc / Contractual

	·				<u> </u>	,1	UVII \$ U \$ Production Operations	ma production for the second or the second of the second or the second o		the commence of the state of th	ng ay						30
47	46	45	44	43	42	41	40	39	38	37	36	35	34	33	32	31	30
Shanil Kumar	Shaji K	Shailaja V	Shahna K K	Shahija V A	Shaheeda TM	Shahana T A	Shafeer P S	Sefiya K M	Sanand C Sadanandakumar	Sakkeena M K	Sajna A	Sabitha MM	Rethika K T	Reshmi S	Reneeshabi P A	Reena Mohammed	Ramlath A
31	55	54	33	35	32	31	36	46	. 32	40	31	40	31	33	26	42	31
Lecturer	Associate Professor	Associate Professor	Lecturer	Lecturer	Assistant Professor	Lecturer	Assistant Professor	Assistant Professor	Assistant Professor	Assistant Professor	Assistant Professor	Assistant Professor	Assistant Professor	Assistant Professor	Lecturer	Assistant Professor	Assisiaiii Professor
Female	Male	Female	Female	Female	Female	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Female	Female	Female	Female	Female	Female	Female
M.A.	Ph.D	M. Phil	M.A. (Economics)	MBA	M.Sc.	M.Sc(Phy)	M. Phil	M.COM	M. Phil	M.A	M. Phil	M.A	M.Sc.	M. Phil	M.Tech	M.A	M.A
32	369	365	32	57	77	2	55	55	55	144	55	55	77	55	∞	83	65
Z o	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	N _o	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
01-06-	03-06- 2013	02-06- 1995	13-09- 2016	07-07- 2008	21-02- 2011	01-06- 2017	23-01- 2013	23-01- 2013	21-12- 2012	01-07- 2005	06-06- 2016	21-12- 2012	21-02- 2011	21-12- 2012	03-01-	08-06- 2011	2015
1	1				ı	1	1	1	1	1	l	I	l		i.	1	I
Adhoc/	Regular	Regular	Adhoc / Contractual	Adhoc / Contractual	Regular	Regular	Regular	Regular	Regular	Regular	Regular	Regular	Regular	Regular	Adhoc / Contractual	Regular	Regular

.

- 1											_ 5
58	57	56	55	54	53	52	51	50	49	48	11/1/2017
Vineetha Peter M	Veenalekshmi U R	Thanzeela Ibrahim K	Sumesh A S	Sumedhan K P	Shiney C N	Shibu A Nair	Shemi CB	Sheena P A	Sheeba N H	Shanu A S	лууаррац
32	28	34	37	58	33	49	31	49	51	32	
Lecturer	Assistant Professor	Lecturer	Assistant Professor	Associate Professor	Assistant Professor	Assistant Professor	Assistant Professor	Associate Professor	Associate Professor	Lecturer	
Female	Female	Female	Male	Male	Female	Male	Female	Female	Female	Male	
M.COM	M.A	M.COM	Ph.D	Ph.D	M.COM	M.Sc.	M.Sc.	M. Phil	M. Phil	M.Sc(Phy)	(пременения)
6	27	60	100	384	101	216	25	300	288	74	
N _o	Yes	Yes	No	Yes							
Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
2017	13-03- 2015	10-07- 2012	25-03-	02-06- 2015	2009	06-07- 1999	01-06- 2015	04-07- 2012	1996	16-12- 2016	1107
I	1	1	I	1	I	1	1			1	
Adhoc / Contractual	Regular	Adhoc / Contractual	Regular	Visiting	Regular	Regular	Regular	Regular	Regular	Adhoc / Contractual	Commacinal

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

(2014-15) 443	(2013-14) 391	(2012-13) 281	Academic st
43	91	81	No. of first year udents intake in the year
461	460	351	No. of first year No. of first year students intake in students admitted the year in the year
(2015-16) 0	(2014-15) 0	(2013-14) 0	Academic Year
0	0	0	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry
(2016-17)	(2015-16)	(2014-15)	Academic Year
212	283	199	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time
54	45	32	No. of students placed
210000 (Two lakh ten thousand)	180000 (One lakh Eighty Thousand)	180000 (One lakh Eighty Thousand)	No. of Median salary of No. of students students placed graduates per selected for placed annum (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
130	121	102	No. of students selected for Higher Studies

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

(2014-15) 7/0		(2013-14) 56	Academic Year
70			No. of first year students intake in 1
	70	56	No. the students
			of first year admitted in the year
(2016-17) 64	(2015-16) 63	(2014-15) 54	Academic Year
64	63	54	No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating students intake in the students admitted in the Year in minimum stipulated time year
	٠	¥2	aduating ated time
2	17	14	No. of students placed
245000 (Two lakh forty thousand)	280000 (Two lakh eighty thousand)	280000 (Two lakh eighty thousand)	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)
0	4	2	No. of students selected for Higher Studies

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years-

New Equipment for Laboratories Engineering Workshops Studios Other expenditure on creation of Cexpenditure on Land and Building) Annual Operational Expenditure Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching)	New Equipment for Laboratories Engineering Workshops Studios Other expenditure on creation of Cexpenditure on Land and Building) Annual Operational Expenditure Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching) Maintenance of Academic Infrastrurunning expenditures etc. (excludinallied services)
ssets (excluding	
ELEVEN ONLY) 0 (ZERO) 1066605 (TEN LAKH SIXTY SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND FIVE ONLY) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 60467861 (SIX CRORE FOUR LAKH SIXTY SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND SIXTY ONE ONLY)	OCERO) OCERO OCHO OCH
0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) THIRTY NINE LAKH THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND TWELVE ONLY)	0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 10 (ZERO) 11 (FIVE CRORE 11 (FIVE THOUSAND 12 (FIVE THOUSAND 13 (NINE LAKH 14 (NINE LAKH 15 (NINE LAKH 16 (NINE LAKH 17 (NINE LAKH 17 (NINE LAKH 17 (NINE LAKH 18 (NINE LAKH
0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 10 (ZERO) 57135670 (FIVE CRORE SEVENTY ONE LAKH THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND SEVENTY ONLY)	0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 10 (ZERO) 57135670 (FIVE CRORE SEVENTY ONE LAKH THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND SEVENTY SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND SIX HUNDRED AND SIX HUNDRED AND EIGHTY FIVE ONLY)
apital Assets (excluding 0 (ZERO) 1 O (ZERO)	ture on creation of Capital Assets (excluding Land and Building) ational Expenditure 0 (ZERO) 1 (SIX CRORE FOUR 59935412 (FIVE CRORE FOUR SUSTY SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHT FOUR HUNDRED AND ONE ONLY) 1 (Ascademic Infrastructure or consumables, other SIXTY NINE THOUSAND SIXTY SIX HUNDRED AND TWELVE ONLY) 1 (Ascademic Infrastructure or consumables, other SIXTY NINE THOUSAND SIXTY HOUSAND SIXTY FOUR HUNDRED AND TWELVE ONLY) 1 (Ascademic Infrastructure or consumables, other SIXTY NINE THOUSAND SIXTY FOUR HUNDRED AND SIXTY HOUSAND EIGHT HOUSAND SIXTY HOUSAND EIGHT HOUSAND SEVENTY ONLY) 1 (As THOUSAND FIVE ONLY) 1 (AS THO
o (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 10 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 10 (ZERO) 11 (SIX CRORE FOUR 59935412 (FIVE CRORE NINETY NINE LAKH NINETY NINE LAKH THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND TWELVE ONLY)	ture on creation of Capital Assets (excluding Land and Building) ational Expenditure 60467861 (SIX CRORE FOUR 59935412 (FIVE CRORE LAKH SIXTY SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND SIXTY ONE ONLY) f Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other ditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and six HUNDRED AND TWENTY SIX ONLY) TWENTY SIX ONLY) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 1469626 (FOUR FOUR 59935412 (FIVE CRORE HUNDRED AND THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND TWELVE ONLY) 1469626 (FOURTEEN LAKH SEVENTY FOUR HUNDRED AND SIXTY HUNDRED AND SEVENTY ONLY) 1469626 (FOURTEEN LAKH SEVENTY FOUR HUNDRED AND SEVENTY ONLY) 1469626 (FOURTEEN LAKH SEVENTY FOUR HUNDRED AND SEVENTY ONLY)
60467861 (SIX CRORE FOUR 59935412 (FIVE CRORE LAKH SIXTY SEVEN NINETY NINE LAKH THOUSAND EIGHT THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND HUNDRED AND SIXTY FOUR HUNDRED AND ONE ONLY)	ational Expenditure 60467861 (SIX CRORE FOUR 59935412 (FIVE CRORE LAKH SIXTY SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND SIXTY ONE ONLY) FAcademic Infrastructure or consumables, other ditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and SIX HUNDRED AND TWELVE ONLY) 1469626 (FOURTEEN LAKH SIXTY NINE THOUSAND SIXTY NINE THOUSAND SIXTY NINE THOUSAND THOUSAND EIGHT SIXTY NINE THOUSAND HUNDRED AND SEVENTY ONLY) 1469626 (FOURTEEN LAKH SEVENTY FOUR SIX HUNDRED AND SEVENTY ONLY) 1469626 (FOURTEEN LAKH SEVENTY FOUR SHOWN AND SEVENTY ONLY) 1469626 (FOURTEEN LAKH SIXTY SIX ONLY) 1469626 (FOURTEEN LAKH SEVENTY FOUR SHOWN AND SEVENTY ONLY) 1469626 (FOURTEEN LAKH SEVENTY ONLY) 1469626 (FOURTEEN LAKH SIXTY SIX ONLY) 1469626 (FOURTEEN LAKH SIXTY SEVEN NINE THOUSAND HUNDRED AND SEVENTY ONLY)
60467861 (SIX CRORE FOUR 59935412 (FIVE CRORE LAKH SIXTY SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND SIXTY ONE ONLY) TWELVE ONLY) TWELVE ONLY)	ing and Non Teaching staff) ACCADEMIC Infrastructure or consumables, other ditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and SIX HUNDRED AND TWENTY SIX ONLY) ACCOME ONLY) 1469626 (FOURTEEN LAKH THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND SIXTY NINE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND TWENTY SIX ONLY) 1700
	f Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other ditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and SIX HUNDRED AND THOUSAND EIGHT TWENTY SIX ONLY) 1469626 (FOURTEEN LAKH SEVENTY FOUR SIXTY NINE THOUSAND THOUSAND EIGHT ONLY)

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-8215
Institute Name: MES ASMABI COLLEGE, KODUNGALLUR

-PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Yes, in some of the buildings

Yes, in some of the buildings

Yes, in all the buildings



M.E.S. ASMABI COLLEGE
P.O.P.VEWBALLUR
KODUNGALLUR-500 671